CALL 873-0301

COMMUNITY

THE Georgetown Independent /Acton Free
Press /Echo cannot be responsible for the
cost of more than one incorrect insertion. Any
emrors in the Classified Section should be called
to the attention of the Classified Depart-
ment after the first insertion. Adjustments are
made to the degree the error reduced the value
of the ad.

Call Georgetown /Acton area

873-0301
9a.m. - 5p.m. Monday - Friday

I[Il TOUSBS !Ol' 33!8

PEARTREE 333-3534

$184,900. reduced bung., eat-in kit. 4 bdrm.2
1/2 bath, C/A.,C/V, poss. in-law ste.,Sun. 2 -

4, 29 Weber Dr. 877-7168

* 0% COMMISSION
632-4444

PRIVATE Sale - $349,900. Beautiful country
home 3 + well treed acres Milton, Call after 6
D.m. 416-878-2294

' I: El Private sales

RAVINE location-Georgetown,"PARK AREA".

cul-de-sac. Architecturally designed, 2600 sq.
ft., 4 bedrooms. Mint. Best lot in town 3/4 acre,
forest setting, privacy. Reduced $329,900.
416-877-1730

Apartments

condos for sale
CONDO - SANDS one bedroom available
immediately,3rd floor, indoor pool, sauna,

whirlpool, upgrades, 5 appliances, $114,000.
8 to 4 (416) 860-2643, p.m. 877-0008.

SANDS condominium, 2 bedroom, 2 baths, 2
parking, 5 appliances and all window cover-
ings,indoor pool,sauna,tennis and great exer-
cise facility, opportunity of a lifetime at $139,900
but try an offer! Open House , Sunday May 17
between 2 and 4 p.m. or call 873—-7527

Industrial/
commercial space

560 Sq. feet. Storefront or Office space in busy
plaza. Call 8770202 Knolcrest Centre.

GEORGETOWN

Commercial Auto Industrial

940 sq. ft. to 1875 sq. ft. units
Ask about my free rent program.

Busy plaza location.
416-723-8302

PRIME commercial corner unit, 1300 sq. ft or

larger, in a busy plaza, east Guelph St Call 877-0202

Knolcrest Centre.

REASONABLE Industrial Units for rent. 1,050

to 3,200 sq. ft. Secretarial Services on premis-
es. 875-1200 or 1-416-275-6834.

Office &
business space
AUTOMOTIVE 1080 sq. ft. sprinklered, oil sep-

arator,loctated in busy automotive centre.Knol-
crest Centre. 877-0202

I IB Mortgage, loans

- SERVICES_LID.

LOOKING FOR A MORTGAGE?
Are you interested in paying a lower monthly
I mortgage payment?

Are you interested in consolidating your
Financial Obligations?
Would like a 7 or 10 year term on your mort-
gage?
Do you need an equity loan? A first or 2nd
mortgage?

Land a Good Deal with Captain Financial.

THE MORTGAGE SPECIALISTS
| COMPARE OUR RATES
Call Dave or Donna Krause 873-4991(Fax
873-3991)

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

o FAX (416) 873-0398
o5 I

THE MORTGAGE PEOPLE

All Ontario Financial Consultants Ltd.
1st, 2nd, 3rd Mortgages
Residential...Commercial
Farms...Cottages
DEBT CONSOLIDATION

When Your Bank Says "NO" Call Us!
CASH FOR YOUR MORTGAGE
GUELPH: ACTON:
(519) 763-9611 25 Mill Street

or
(519) 658-7463 (519) 853-2291
FAST SERVICE

Pager 1-800-268-0600
Ask for Pager 95570

I I z I Rental service

N\

Need a place to live?

or
Do you have a room, apartment,
townhouse or house
for rent?

The Housing Registry is a FREE ser-
vice tha matches landlords and ten-

ants in the North Halton area.

For more information call:

HACIS

MIL TON COMMUN 'TY AND INCORMA TION SERYVIOES

Apartments &

flats for rent
2 Bedoom apartment Park area Georgetown,
$675. all utilities included. Available April 1.Call

873—8796 evenings or 853-0388.

2 BEDROOM apartment in Acton, $750. month
all utilities paid for. Call Michael 853—1730.

2 bedroom apartment available. All utilities

included, plus parking. 877-1221

2 bedroom basement apartment, all utilities, first

and last reguired. 877-0752

2 bedroom basement apartment, Georgetown,
everything included. Available June 1. First &
last $725. month. For more information call
8774203

875-3822

ACTON - Fumished bachelor apartments avail-

able immediately. $385. - inclusive. 416-457-4660.

ACTON - Central location, beautiful turn of the
century home, 3 bedrooms, family room with fire-
place, 1 1/2 baths, 5 appliances, extra large gar-
den with pool. Suitable for family or sharing. $250
week plus utilities. Available immediately. Call
owner at 416-849-8156.

ACTON Downtown, 3 bedroom apartment,
walkout patio to yard, $850. month. Immediate
occupancy. (519) 853-3199

ACTON large one and two bedroom apart-
ments, phone after 6 p.m. 8774443

ACTON large one bedroom $350. month May
1 occupancy. (519) 853-1484

ACTON, one bedroom, eatin kitchen, livin-
groom, parking, fridge, stove utilities includ-
ed, $560. month, availble June 12, (519)
853-3877

Acton--3 bedroom apt., available May 15. Heat
and appliances included. No pets. Call after 4

pm. 853-1514.

Acton--one bedroom apt. $565/month. Utili-
ties incl.; Bachelor apt. $435/month. Ultilities incl.

853-3396 after Spm.

CAR RENTALS

=

* NEW VEHICLES

e LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY

Apartments &
flats for rent

Acton--two bedroom apt., $800 first and last.
Available June 1st. Ultilities included. 853-
4438.

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1
bedroom apartments with all fumishings (TV, bed
and sofa), utilities and linen. $100. per week and

up. For good EeoEIe. 877-8866.

BALLINAFAD. 1 bedroom apt. Stove/ fridge
and heat & hydro & parking. $600/ month.
877-2166.

ERIN Georgeous 2 bedroom apartment in ren-
ovated duplex on edge of town, must be seen,

appliances included. $725. 416-847-9292

FOR single or couple, spacious country apart-
ment, fireplace,laundry & utilities. Milton/George-
town/401area, reasonable. 877-4835

GEORGETOWN -- Large one bedroom base-
ment apartment, fireplace , sauna, separate
entrance, $650. utilities included. 873—6493

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom bright apartment
in house, appliances, 2 minute walk to GO, $675.
month includes utilities. Available June 1. 877-
0517.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment, fridge,
stove, parking, all utilities,suit non-smoker,no
pets, available July 1st $725. 877-6502 or 873-
1465

GEORGETOWN, large bachelor apartment in
quiet building available June 1, close to all

| amenities, $525. month. First and last, non-smok-

er, references please. 877-3661, evenings

and weekends §5192 833-2573

GEORGETOWN, main floor of 3 bedroom bun-
galow, no smoking or pets, $850. plus half util-
ities. Available June 1. Call 416-796-8258.

Georgetown--large, bright bachelor apartment
in small apartment building, available June 1st,
$572. 846-2522.

LARGE one bedroom , walk to docwntown and
Go,parking, fridge & stove, avaialble June 1. $625.
First & last . 873-1955

NEWLY renovated one bedroom apartment , avail-
able immediately, $632. month utilities includ-
ed. Call 877-5938 or 416 - 842-9275

ONE bedroom apartment, $490. plus heat and
hydro. Available June 1st. No pets. 877-5967

ONE bedroom apartment, Georgetown, pri-
vate entrance, yard, $600. plus hydro. Available
June 1. (519) 853-1242

ONE bedroom apartment available immedi-
ately, $630. plus hydro includes fridge, stove,
first and last, references. 877-4193 daily, 877-

6638 evenings.

One bedroom apt., good location, looking for
older working person, June 1st. No pets. 877-
1209.

ONE bedroom basement apartment with appli-

ances and including utilities. Available June 1.
Call 877-6659

ONE bedroom basement apartment, $400.
month plus hydro and water. Fridge and stove
included. 877—7461

ROCKWOOD - New one bedroom apartment,
$475. New one bedroom apartinent $595. inl-
cudes utilities. Call Irene (519) 853-2074 or

(519) 856—4900

Rural Acton, 2 bedroom apartment, fridge,
stove, utilities included, $760 monthly. 1-519-

853-2758 after 5 p.m.

SANDS CONDO - 1 bedroom condominium unit
available immediately. $950. month plus utiities.
Landlord pays common expenses. Appliances,
recreation facilities and amenities included.
Also includes social membership at North Hal-

ton Golf and Country Club. Call John at 877-5206

Small one bedroom apt., Acton, ground floor,
neutral colours throughout, new kitchen, bath-
room, fridge, stove, near GO train, everything
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